
                     2007-2008 Creighton University Fact Book 

 

 
SECTION 11: SCHOOL OF MEDICINE 
 
Table 11.3: School of Medicine Enrollment by Predominant Ethnic Background 2000 – 2007 
 
 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007 
Native American 2 6 7 7 10 8 4 1
Black, Non-Hispanic 8 16 22 19 22 15 12 13
Asian/Pacific Islander 71 106 106 106 88 77 68 62
Hispanic 19 15 14 12 22 22 21 22
International 8 9 10 9 7 6 3 2
Caucasian 351 304 309 313 324 366 397 406

Total 459 456 468 466 476 494 505 506
  
% Native American 0.4% 1.3% 1.5% 1.5% 2.1% 1.6% 0.8% 0.2%
% Black, Non-Hispanic 1.7% 3.5% 4.7% 4.1% 4.7% 3.0% 2.4% 2.6%
% Asian/Pacific Islander 15.5% 23.2% 22.6% 22.7% 18.6% 15.6% 13.5% 12.3%
% Hispanic 4.1% 3.3% 3.0% 2.6% 4.7% 4.5% 4.2% 4.3%
% International 1.7% 2.0% 2.1% 1.9% 1.5% 1.2% 0.6% 0.4%
% Caucasian 76.5% 66.7% 66.0% 67.2% 68.5% 74.1% 78.6% 80.2%

 
 
 

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

P
er

ce
nt

ag
e 

of
 S

tu
de

nt
s

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

School of Medicine Ethnic Minority Enrollments

Native American Black Hispanic Asian

 


