## **SECTION 11: SCHOOL OF MEDICINE**

Table 11.3: School of Medicine Enrollment by Predominant Ethnic Background 2000 – 2007

		2000	2001	2002	2003	2004	2005	2006	2007
Native American		2	6	7	7	10	8	4	1
Black, Non-Hispanic		8	16	22	19	22	15	12	13
Asian/Pacific Islander		71	106	106	106	88	77	68	62
Hispanic		19	15	14	12	22	22	21	22
International		8	9	10	9	7	6	3	2
Caucasian		351	304	309	313	324	366	397	406
	Total	459	456	468	466	476	494	505	506
% Native American		0.4%	1.3%	1.5%	1.5%	2.1%	1.6%	0.8%	0.2%
% Black, Non-Hispanic		1.7%	3.5%	4.7%	4.1%	4.7%	3.0%	2.4%	2.6%
% Asian/Pacific Islander		15.5%	23.2%	22.6%	22.7%	18.6%	15.6%	13.5%	12.3%
% Hispanic		4.1%	3.3%	3.0%	2.6%	4.7%	4.5%	4.2%	4.3%
% International		1.7%	2.0%	2.1%	1.9%	1.5%	1.2%	0.6%	0.4%
% Caucasian		76.5%	66.7%	66.0%	67.2%	68.5%	74.1%	78.6%	80.2%

## School of Medicine Ethnic Minority Enrollments

